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MSG OPEN DAY 2025.

08.05.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km
RACE - SBK 1000 8.5.2025. 16:45 . . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 16:53:10

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 17:04:14.278 1:34.848 34.939 31.485 28.424
(7) NERVO Dominik 8 17:05:50.805 1:36.527 35.278 32.227 29.022
1 16:54:43.380 1:33.009 37.621 29.147 26.241
2 16:56:11.366 1:27.986 32.629 28.943 26.414 (66) KOSULJANDIC Marko
3 16:57:39.690 1:28.324 32.540 29.280 26.504 16:54:54.035 1:43.664 43.575 31.806 28.283
4 16:59:07.850 1:28.160 32.525 29.279 26.356 2 16:56:28.267 1:34.232 35.376 31.337 27.519
5 17:00:36.157 1:28.307 32.755 29.203 26.349 3 16:58:02.869 1:34.602 35.011 31.532 28.059
6 17:02:05.337 1:29.180 32.988 29.550 26.642 4 16:59:38.457 1:35.588 35.437 31.829 28.322
7 17:03:34.618 1:29.281 33.073 29.667 26.541 5 17:01:14.458 1:36.001 35.324 32.120 28.557
8 17:05:04.342 1:29.724 33.084 29.907 26.733 6 17:02:48.264 1:33.806 35.435 30.798 27.573
7 17:04:21.074 1:32.810 34.617 30.655 27.538
(81) HUSLER Florian 8 17:05:54.857 1:33.783 34.622 31.048 28.113
1 16:54:47.162 1:36.791 39.940 29.890 26.961
2 16:56:17.735 1:30.573 33.645 29.827 27.101 (16) DEBELAK Sago
3 16:57:48.481 1:30.746 33.797 29.905 27.044 1 16:54:50.240 1:39.869 41.757 31.061 27.051
4 16:59:19.158 1:30.677 33.853 29.950 26.874 2 16:56:23.069 1:32.829 34.637 30.923 27.269
5 17:00:49.890 1:30.732 33.606 30.050 27.076 3 16:57:55.711 1:32.642 34.536 30.780 27.326
6 17:02:20.971 1:31.081 34.056 30.012 27.013 4 16:59:29.066 1:33.355 34.613 31.213 27.529
7 17:03:51.896 1:30.925 33.616 30.069 27.240 5 17:01:04.086 1:35.020 35.322 31.713 27.985
8 17:05:23.178 1:31.282 33.673 30.206 27.403 6 17:02:39.848 1:35.762 35.439 31.907 28.416
7 17:04:16.855 1:37.007 35.922 32.278 28.807
(99) BUTERIN Dominik 8 17:05:55.894 1:39.039 36.435 33.009 29.595
1 16:54:46.348 1:35.977 39.289 29.980 26.708
2 16:56:17.015 1:30.667 33.800 30.279 26.588 (64) SENJAK Ivan
3 16:57:48.070 1:31.055 33.856 30.333 26.866 1 16:54:52.405 1:42.034 42.388 31.692 27.954
4 16:59:18.687 1:30.617 33.832 30.128 26.657 2 16:56:27.814 1:35.409 35.402 31.907 28.100
5 17:00:49.586 1:30.899 33.933 30.106 26.860 3 16:58:02.752 1:34.938 35.052 31.820 28.066
6 17:02:20.491 1:30.905 34.000 30.231 26.674 4 16:59:37.946 1:35.194 35.349 31.908 27.937
7 17:03:52.036 1:31.545 33.842 30.525 27.178 5 17:01:13.880 1:35.934 35.784 32.082 28.068
8 17:05:23.231 1:31.195 33.842 30.227 27.126 6 17:02:48.838 1:34.958 34.830 31.778 28.350
7 17:04:23.961 1:35.123 34.745 32.045 28.333
(332) POJIC Miomir 8 17:05:59.650 1:35.689 35.284 31.975 28.430
1 16:54:47.379 1:37.008 40.138 30.295 26.575
2 16:56:20.162 1:32.783 34.536 30.734 27.513 (101) SALABALIJA Goran
3 16:57:51.759 1:31.597 34.072 30.235 27.290 1 16:54:52.252 1:41.881 42.186 31.604 28.091
4 16:59:23.014 1:31.255 34.138 30.484 26.633 2 16:56:27.329 1:35.077 35.397 31.600 28.080
5 17:00:53.768 1:30.754 33.850 30.225 26.679 3 16:58:02.392 1:35.063 35.394 31.561 28.108
6 17:02:24.911 1:31.143 34.092 30.307 26.744 4 16:59:37.764 1:35.372 35.568 31.632 28.172
7 17:03:57.097 1:32.186 34.174 30.926 27.086 5 17:01:14.217 1:36.453 35.892 31.982 28.579
8 17:05:29.367 1:32.270 34.322 30.758 27.190 6 17:02:50.603 1:36.386 35.686 32.184 28.516
7 17:04:27.507 1:36.904 36.095 32.373 28.436
(82) BAJIC Vukagin 8 17:06:04.215 1:36.708 36.033 32.243 28.432
1 16:54:47.876 1:37.505 40.620 30.038 26.847
2 16:56:19.959 1:32.083 34.390 30.286 27.407 (63) MILANESE Franco
3 16:57:50.977 1:31.018 34.045 30.178 26.795 1 16:54:54.944 1:44.573 44503 32.130 27.940
4 16:59:22.482 1:31.505 34.423 30.347 26.735 2 16:56:31.268 1:36.324 36.241 32.344 27.739
5 17:00:53.876 1:31.394 34.143 30.339 26.912 3 16:58:05.693 1:34.425 35.282 31.090 28.053
6 17:02:25.680 1:31.804 35.054 30.145 26.605 4 16:59:42.273 1:36.580 36.338 32.073 28.169
7 17:03:58.175 1:32.495 35.401 30.453 26.641 5 17:01:17.114 1:34.841 35.262 31.742 27.837
8 17:05:29.444 1:31.269 34.143 30.321 26.805 6 17:02:52.136 1:35.022 35.393 31.817 27.812
7 17:04:27.699 1:35.563 35.592 31.839 28.132
(20) SMAIKI #20 8 17:06:04.315 1:36.616 36.081 32.429 28.106
16:54:47.238 1:36.867 39.517 29.934 27.416
2 16:56:20.332 1:33.094 34.220 30.136 28.738 (3) KOBE Janez
3 16:57:52.168 1:31.836 34.339 30.296 27.201 1 16:54:54.813 1:44.442 44.279 31.944 28.219
4 16:59:24.346 1:32.178 34.323 30.538 27.317 2 16:56:29.585 1:34.772 35.631 31.276 27.865
5 17:00:56.662 1:32.316 34.336 30.486 27.494 3 16:58:05.797 1:36.212 35.770 31.760 28.682
6 17:02:28.646 1:31.984 34.197 30.475 27.312 4 16:59:42.692 1:36.895 36.730 31.780 28.385
7 17:04:01.434 1:32.788 34.468 30.745 27.575 5 17:01:19.257 1:36.565 36.303 31.991 28.271
8 17:05:34.599 1:33.165 34.567 31.164 27.434 6 17:02:56.257 1:37.000 36.339 32.214 28.447
7 17:04:31.487 1:35.230 35.320 31.772 28.138
(777) PURMA Vjekoslav 8 17:06:06.523 1:35.036 35.295 31.622 28.119
1 16:54:50.721 1:40.350 41.368 31.337 27.645
2 16:56:23.908 1:33.187 34.674 30.789 27.724 (31) BIASI Gian Marco
3 16:57:57.205 1:33.297 34.422 31.043 27.832 1 16:54:53.593 1:43.222 42.994 32.181 28.047
4 16:59:30.561 1:33.356 34.412 31.220 27.724 2 16:56:29.307 1:35.714 35.647 32.322 27.745
5 17:01:04.342 1:33.781 34.484 31.388 27.909 3 16:58:05.356 1:36.049 35.658 32.046 28.345
6 17:02:39.430 1:35.088 35.375 31.902 27.811 4 16:59:42.490 1:37.134 36.324 32.327 28.483
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MSG OPEN DAY 2025.

08.05.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km
RACE - SBK 1000 8.5.2025. 16:45. . . .
Race (8 Laps) started at 16:53:10

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
5 17:01:19.004 1:36.514 35.799 32.318 28.397 4 16:59:27.365 1:32.842 34.604 30.745 27.493
6 17:02:56.526 1:37.522 36.043 32.576 28.903 5 17:01:01.660 1:34.295 34.805 31.445 28.045
7 17:04:31.535 1:35.009 35.338 32.051 27.620 6 17:02:36.546 1:34.886 35.221 31.488 28.177
8 17:06:06.682 1:35.147 35.456 32.007 27.684 p7 17:04:17.743 1:41.197 36.389 32.418

(11) PISACANE Ferdinando (7) BRAJKOVIC Mijo

16:54:56.583 1:46.212 45.452 32.178 28.582 1 16:55:00.210 1:49.839 45.571 33.725 30.543
16:56:33.251 1:36.668 36.039 32.051 28.578 2 16:56:41.350 1:41.140 38.102 33.144 29.894
16:58:09.997 1:36.746 36.043 32.238 28.465 3 16:58:23.570 1:42.220 37.816 33.994 30.410
16:59:45.872 1:35.875 35.678 32.061 28.136 4 17:00:06.066 1:42.496 37.911 33.800 30.785
:01:22.174 1:36.302 35.861 32.114 28.327 p5 17:02:06.238 2:00.172 38.990 38.939
17:02:57.636 1:35.462 35.773 31.878 27.811

17:04:33.628 1:35.992 35.845 32.156 27.991

17:06:10.434 1:36.806 36.041 32.176 28.589
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[
N

(44) KOTVICA Emil
1

16:54:53.954 1:43.583 42.745 32.146 28.692
2 16:56:32.265 1:38.311 36.912 32.317 29.082
3 16:58:10.387 1:38.122 36.558 32.617 28.947
4 16:59:48.052 1:37.665 36.422 32.462 28.781
5 17:01:26.744 1:38.692 36.455 32.537 29.700
6 17:03:04.836 1:38.092 36.579 32.366 29.147
7 17:04:42.198 1:37.362 36.170 32.343 28.849
8 17:06:19.422 1:37.224 36.133 32.275 28.816

(86) JANACKOVIC Stefan
16:54:55.517
16:56:33.006
16:58:10.969
16:59:48.889

:01:27.008

:145.146 43.658 32.525 28.963
:37.489 36.129 32.147 29.213
:37.963 36.547 32.255 29.161
:37.920 36.352 32.222 29.346
:38.119 36.280 32.386 29.453
17:03:04.939 :37.931 37.363 31.720 28.848
17:04:43.031 :38.092 36.592 32.321 29.179
17:06:20.260 1:37.229 35.976 32.142 29.111
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(18) ERMACORA Sandro
16:54:57.576 1:47.205 45.855 32.775 28.575
16:56:34.655 1:37.079 36.356 31.995 28.728
16:58:11.709 1:37.054 36.185 32.043 28.826
16:59:48.486 1:36.777 36.316 32.036 28.425

ONOUAWNF
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:01:26.933 1:38.447 36.486 32.316 29.645
17:03:05.905 1:38.972 37.995 32.245 28.732
17:04:43.776 1:37.871 36.623 32.385 28.863
17:06:21.180 1:37.404 36.341 32.196 28.867

(033) MADUNIC Ivan

1 16:55:00.217 1:49.846 46.423 33.246 30.177
2 16:56:40.236 1:40.019 37.667 32.864 29.488
3 16:58:20.343 1:40.107 37.692 33.089 29.326
4 17:00:00.186 1:39.843 37.787 33.077 28.979
5 17:01:39.741 1:39.555 37.581 32.645 29.329
6 17:03:18.862 1:39.121 37.267 32.773 29.081
7 17:04:58.084 1:39.222 37.362 32.731 29.129
8 17:06:55.998 1:57.914
(24) JERMAN Marko
1 16:54:44.212 1:33.841 38.071 29.479 26.291
p2 16:56:18.341 1:34.129 34.122 31.156
3 16:59:19.316 3:00.975 29.760 26.612
4 17:00:49.947 1:30.631 33.703 29.990 26.938
5 17:02:21.075 1:31.128 34.190 29.991 26.947
6 17:03:52.263 1:31.188 33.757 30.182 27.249
p7 17:05:26.221 1:33.958 33.596 30.044
(10) IVKOVIC Aleksandar
1 16:54:49.117 1:38.746 41.028 30.379 27.339
2 16:56:21.955 1:32.838 34.572 31.032 27.234

3 16:57:54.523 1:32.568 34.608 30.563 27.397
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